
Caramut Riding Club – November Club Competition Draws 
 

• Please keep to draw order (ring one will take precedence to ring two) 

• Those riders that need to complete a membership must do prior to riding, please see Steve 

Parker to submit forms 

 

 

Ring 2 – 8am Course walk, 8.30am Competition Starts 
 

55cm Height Class 
 

1 Kirsten  Neil MALCOLM 

2 Georgia   Lillie JACKIE  

3 Annemarie  Irwin MEMPHIS PJ 

4 Neka  Jones DENNY 

5 Emily  Russell ELMDALE PARK AMBIANTS 

6       

7 Chloe  Manuell KOLBEACH RAINBOW 

8 Georgia   Lillie APOLLO  

9 Millie  Richardson LIPSI 

10 Kirsten  Neil SPIKE 

11 Maddie  Mayne CINDERELLA  

 

 

65cm Height Class 
 

1 Daniella  Blismas BANKS STREET 

2 Kirsten  Neil MALCOLM 

3 Matisse   Fergeus  CHAMPAGNE  

4 Annemarie  Irwin MEMPHIS PJ 

5 Neka  Jones DENNY 

6 Emily  Russell ELMDALE PARK AMBIANTS 

7 Chloe  Manuell KOLBEACH RAINBOW 

8       

9 Maddie  Mayne CINDERELLA  

10 Millie  Richardson LIPSI 

11 Kirsten  Neil SPIKE 

 



75cm Height Class 
 

1 Tim  Clarke YALAMBI'S LOLA 

2 Emma  Laughton KENDALEE ROULETTE 

3 Chris  Smith SANSKRIT PARK MAGIC SYMBOL 

4 Zara  Smith LE BLITZ  

5 Victoria  Abbott D DAY DIESAL  

6 Prue  Bergmeier POLLY 

7 Maddey  Santospirito SUPER 

8 Amy  Kemp PENNY 

9 Millie  Richardson LIPSI 

10 
Viva-
Lyn  Lenehan LIBERTY FORCE 

11 Ingrid  Clarke YOSSARIAN  

12 Leah  Teal KINGS LANE HARVESTER 

13 Susan  Wood VPH LEAPING LEROY 

14 Matisse   Fergeus  CHAMPAGNE  

15 Bethany  Dyson DREAM TO REMEMBER 

16       

17 Daniella  Blismas BANKS STREET 

18 Emma  Laughton LOLLY 

 

85cm Height Class 
 

1 Zara  Smith ELM TREE MAXIMILLION  

2 Prue  Calvert FIEDLERITE  

3 Tim  Clarke YALAMBI'S LOLA 

4 Fiona  Hawkes BOCELLII 

5 Chloe  Manuell SMARTY PANTS 

6 Sophie  Crooke H.P HARRIET 

7 Chris  Smith SANSKRIT PARK MAGIC SYMBOL 

8       

9 Phoebe  Irish THE CRUSADER 

10 Annemarie  Irwin WINSLEY TAJ 

11 Victoria  Abbott D DAY DIESAL  

12 Emma  Laughton LOLLY 

13 Maddie  Mayne BAHGALLAH BANTAM 

14 Prue  Bergmeier POLLY 

15       

16 Viva-Lyn  Lenehan LIBERTY FORCE 

17 Susan  Wood VPH LEAPING LEROY 

18 Ingrid  Clarke YOSSARIAN  

19 Maddey  Santospirito SUPER 



20 Bethany  Dyson DREAM TO REMEMBER 

21 Amy  Kemp PENNY 

22 Zara  Smith LE BLITZ  

 

 

 

Ring 1 – 8am Course Walk, 8.30am Competition Start 
 

90cm Height Class 
 

1 Emily   Manuell NEOPOLIAN  

2 Sophie  Crooke H.P HARRIET 

3 Kristy  Haworth BR FOLLOW THE STAR 

4 Georgia  Hodgetts APRIL 

5 Georgia  Richardson BRUCE 

6 Ness  Edwards SPRING CREEK GEORGE  

7 Shakaya  McCrae-Wilson QUIZMAN 

8 Ingrid  Clarke FINCH FARM CARLOS 

9 Robert  Meesen HARBOUR 

10       

11 Neka  Jones MOMENT IN TIME 

12 Riannon   Longney  SULLEN ANGEL 

13 Phoebe  Irish THE CRUSADER 

14 Chloe  Manuell SMARTY PANTS 

15 Prue  Calvert FIEDLERITE  

16 Annemarie  Irwin WINSLEY TAJ 

17 Charlotte  Hardy-Smith MR SALIX 

18 Maddie  Mayne BAHGALLAH BANTAM 

19 Fiona  Hawkes BOCELLII 

20 Michael  Goldsworthy BONO 

21 Kristy  Haworth WONDAREE DIVA 

22 Zara  Smith ELM TREE MAXIMILLION  

23 Tim  Clarke KANNTANGO  

24 Sophie  Crooke NASAM ARTIMORE 

25 Georgia  Richardson SASKATOON 

26 Millie  Richardson MOONLIGHT 

27 Jason  Kemp SNOWY RIVER OFFSIDER 

28 Charlotte  Dyson CUSTOM MADE 

 

100cm Height Class 
 



1 Hayden  Parker ITS LUX NITRO 

2 Riannon   Longney  MEMPHIS  

3 Shakaya  McCrae-Wilson QUIZMAN 

4 Daniella  Blismas AEROBOYZ 

5 Matilda  Hardy-Smith MR. FUGITIVE  

6 Neka  Jones MOMENT IN TIME 

7 Jason  Kemp SNOWY RIVER OFFSIDER 

8 Greg  Smith BENJAMIN FH 

9 Kristy  Haworth BR FOLLOW THE STAR 

10 Chris  Smith SANSKRIT PARK PETITE DU PAS 

11 Tim  Clarke KANNTANGO  

12 Fiona  Hawkes HARLEY QUINN  

13 Hayden  Parker MYRIDERSNOTA ROXSTAR 

14 Charlotte  Dyson CUSTOM MADE 

15 Michael  Goldsworthy BONO 

16 Ally  Wake DIAMOND B BONAFIDES 

17 Ingrid  Clarke FINCH FARM CARLOS 

18 Charlotte  Hardy-Smith MR SALIX 

19 Emily   Manuell NEOPOLIAN  

20 Riannon   Longney  SULLEN ANGEL 

21 Morris  Clarke ITS BURLESQUE 

22       

23 Robert  Meesen HARBOUR 

24 Maddie  Mayne ALPHA TANGO SIERRA  

25 Zara  Smith ANOTHER SPORTSMAN  

26 Prue  Calvert ALEXANDRITE 

27 Georgia  Richardson BRUCE 

28 Ness  Edwards SPRING CREEK GEORGE  

29 Sophie  Crooke NASAM ARTIMORE 

30 Kristy  Haworth WONDAREE DIVA 

31 Amy  Kemp TILLING HILL KOSHAK NOAH 

32 Hayden  Parker YIRRKALA PIPPI LONGSTOCKINGS 

33 Charlotte  Dyson HERE TO PLEASE 

34 Millie  Richardson MOONLIGHT 

 

110cm Height Class 
 

1 Morris  Clarke ITS BURLESQUE 

2 Hayden  Parker YIRRKALA PIPPI LONGSTOCKINGS 

3 Matilda  Hardy-Smith MR. FUGITIVE  

4 Tahlia  Spagnardi SUNDAY RHATIGAN 

5 Ally  Wake OLYMPIA MVNZ 

6 Tim  Clarke DIARITT 



7 Greg  Smith BENJAMIN FH 

8 Daniella  Blismas AEROBOYZ 

9       

10 Riannon   Longney  MEMPHIS  

11 Maddie  Mayne ALPHA TANGO SIERRA  

12 Hannah  Wigg CLIFTON COURT LUXARDO 

13 Hayden  Parker MYRIDERSNOTA ROXSTAR 

14 Fiona  Hawkes HARLEY QUINN  

15 Prue  Calvert ALEXANDRITE 

16 Chris  Smith SANSKRITPARK EVE 

17 Airlia  Munn SHAKE MY HAND 

18 Zara  Smith ANOTHER SPORTSMAN  

19 Georgia  Hodgetts CORINDA 

20 Morris  Clarke SACREFEMME 

21 Amy  Kemp TILLING HILL KOSHAK NOAH 

22 Charlotte  Dyson HERE TO PLEASE 

23 Ally  Wake DIAMOND B BONAFIDES 

24 Hayden  Parker ITS LUX NITRO 

 

120cm Height Class 
 

1 Airlia  Munn SHAKE MY HAND 

2 Georgia  Hodgetts CORINDA 

3 Hannah  Wigg CLIFTON COURT LUXARDO 

4       

5 Tahlia  Spagnardi SUNDAY RHATIGAN 

6 Morris  Clarke SACREFEMME 

7 Ally  Wake OLYMPIA MVNZ 

8 Tim  Clarke DIARITT 

 


